PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8146543

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JOHNSON & JOHNSON CONSUMER INC.	01/03/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JOHNSON & JOHNSON CONSUMER INC.
Street Address:	199 GRANDVIEW ROAD
City:	SKILLMAN
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	08558

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8658812

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: kenvuepatents@kevnue.com

Correspondent Name: JAKE D. FELDMAN
Address Line 1: 199 GRANDVIEW ROAD

Address Line 4: SKILLMAN, NEW JERSEY 08558

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	OCKET NUMBER: CONSSPC5671USPCT	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JENNIFER RISHKO	
SIGNATURE:	/Jennifer Rishko/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/01/2023	

Total Attachments: 12

source=2023-01-19 JJCI-Conversion2023-01-03#page1.tif

source=2023-01-19 JJCI-Conversion2023-01-03#page2.tif

source=2023-01-19 JJCI-Conversion2023-01-03#page3.tif

source=2023-01-19 JJCI-Conversion2023-01-03#page4.tif

source=2023-01-19 JJCI-Conversion2023-01-03#page5.tif

source=2023-01-19 JJCI-Conversion2023-01-03#page6.tif

source=2023-01-19 JJCI-Conversion2023-01-03#page7.tif

PATENT 508099387 REEL: 064802 FRAME: 0911

source=2023-01-19_JJCI-Conversion2023-01-03#page8.tif source=2023-01-19_JJCI-Conversion2023-01-03#page9.tif source=2023-01-19_JJCI-Conversion2023-01-03#page10.tif source=2023-01-19_JJCI-Conversion2023-01-03#page11.tif source=2023-01-19_JJCI-Conversion2023-01-03#page12.tif





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF "JOHNSON &

JOHNSON CONSUMER INC." FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRD DAY

OF JANUARY, A.D. 2023, AT 8:20 O'CLOCK A.M.

7214031 8100F SR# 20230005293

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Vienes in amount moment in some >

Authentication: 202402581 Date: 01-03-23





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A NEVADA CORPORATION

UNDER THE NAME OF "JOHNSON & JOHNSON CONSUMER INC." TO A DELAWARE

CORPORATION, FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRD DAY OF JANUARY,

A.D. 2023, AT 8:20 O'CLOCK A.M.

7214031 8100F SR# 20230005293

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Justiney W. Business, Successory of States

Authentication: 202402581

Date: 01-03-23

STATE OF DELAWARE

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A NON-DELAWARE CORPORATION PURSUANT TO SECTION 265 OF THE DELAWARE GENERAL CORPORATION LAW

January 3, 2023

FIRST: The jurisdiction where the Non-Delaware Corporation first formed is Nevada.

SECOND: The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Nevada.

THIRD: The date the Non-Delaware Corporation first formed is June 1, 2022.

FOURTH: The name of the Non-Delaware Corporation immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Johnson & Johnson Consumer Inc.

FIFTH: The name of the Corporation as set forth in the Certificate of Incorporation is Johnson & Johnson Consumer Inc.

(Signature page follows)

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 08:20 AM 01/03/2023 FILED 08:20 AM 01/03/2023 SR 20230005293 - File Number 7214031

PATENT REEL: 064802 FRAME: 0915

1

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Conversion as of the date first written above.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON CONSUMER INC.

By: Christopher Andrew
Name: Christopher Andrew

- DocuSigned by:

Title: Secretary

(Signature page to Certificate of Conversion)

406420817

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 08:20 AM 01/03/2023 FILED 08:20 AM 01/03/2023 SR 20230005293 - File Number 7214031

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

JOHNSON & JOHNSON CONSUMER INC.

January 3, 2023

FIRST: The name of the corporation is Johnson & Johnson Consumer Inc. (the "Corporation").

SECOND: The address of the initial registered office of the Corporation in the State of Delaware is 1209 Orange Street, in the city of Wilmington, County of New Castle, 19801. The name of its registered agent at such address is The Corporation Trust Company.

THIRD: The nature of the business or purposes to be conducted or promoted by the Corporation is to engage in any lawful act or activity for which corporations may be organized under the Delaware General Corporation Law (the "<u>DGCL</u>").

FOURTH: The Corporation shall have the authority to issue five thousand (5,000) shares of common stock, \$0.01 par value per share.

FIFTH: The incorporator of the Corporation is Christopher Andrew, whose mailing address is One Johnson & Johnson Plaza, New Brunswick, New Jersey 08933.

SIXTH: The name and mailing address of each person who is to serve as a director of the Corporation until the first annual meeting of the stockholders or until their successors are elected and qualified are as follows:

Name: Mailing Address:

Paul Ruh One Johnson & Johnson Plaza New Brunswick, NJ 08933

SEVENTH: No director shall be personally liable to the Corporation or any of its stockholders for monetary damages for breach of fiduciary duty as a director, except to the extent such exemption from liability or limitation thereof is not permitted under the DGCL as the same exists or may hereafter be amended. If the DGCL is hereafter amended to authorize corporate action further eliminating or limiting the personal liability of directors, then the liability of a director of the Corporation shall be eliminated or limited to the fullest extent authorized by the DGCL, as so amended. Any repeal or modification of this Article Seventh shall not adversely affect any right or protection of a director of the Corporation with respect to any acts or omissions of such director occurring prior to such repeal or modification.

EIGHTH: The Corporation may indemnify to the fullest extent not prohibited by law any person made or threatened to be made a party to an action or proceeding, whether criminal, civil, administrative or investigative, by reason of the fact that such person or such person's testator or intestate is or was a director, officer, employee benefit plan fiduciary, agent or employee of the Corporation or any predecessor of the Corporation or serves or served at the request of the Corporation or any predecessor of the Corporation as a director, officer, agent, employee benefit plan fiduciary or employee of another corporation, partnership,

1

limited liability company, joint venture, trust or other entity or enterprise. Any such indemnification (i) shall not be deemed exclusive of any other rights to which those indemnified may be entitled under this Certificate of Incorporation, the Bylaws, any agreement or vote of stockholders or disinterested directors or otherwise, both as to action in their official capacities and as to action in another capacity while holding such office, (ii) shall continue as to a person who has ceased to be a director, officer, employee benefit plan fiduciary, agent or employee and (iii) shall inure to the benefit of the heirs, executors and administrators of such persons. The Corporation may purchase and maintain insurance on behalf of any person who is or was a director, officer, employee benefit plan fiduciary, agent or employee of the Corporation or is or was serving at the request of the Corporation as a director, officer, employee or agent of another corporation, partnership, joint venture, trust or other enterprise against any liability asserted against them and incurred by them in any such capacity, or arising out of their status as such, whether or not the Corporation would have the power to indemnify them against such liability under the provisions of the DGCL.

NINTH: In furtherance and not in limitation of the powers conferred by statute, the board of directors of the Corporation shall have the power, both before and after receipt of any payment for any of the Corporation's capital stock, to adopt, amend, repeal or otherwise alter the Bylaws of the Corporation; provided, however, that the grant of such power to the board of directors shall not divest the stockholders of or limit their power to adopt, amend, repeal or otherwise alter the Bylaws of the Corporation.

TENTH: The duration of the Corporation shall be perpetual.

ELEVENTH: Elections of directors need not be by written ballot unless the Bylaws of the Corporation so provide.

TWELFTH: Whenever a compromise or arrangement is proposed between this Corporation and its creditors or any class of them and/or between this Corporation and its stockholders or any class of them, any court of equitable jurisdiction within the State of Delaware may, on the application in a summary way of this Corporation or of any creditor or stockholder thereof or on the application of any receiver or receivers appointed for this Corporation under § 291 of Title 8 of the Delaware Code or on the application of trustees in dissolution or of any receiver or receivers appointed for this Corporation under § 279 of Title 8 of the Delaware Code order a meeting of the creditors or class of creditors, and/or of the stockholders or class of stockholders of this Corporation, as the case may be, to be summoned in such manner as the said court directs. If a majority in number representing three fourths in value of the creditors or class of creditors, and/or of the stockholders or class of stockholders of this Corporation, as the case may be, agree to any compromise or arrangement and to any reorganization of this Corporation as consequence of such compromise or arrangement, the said compromise or arrangement and the said reorganization shall, if sanctioned by the court to which the said application has been made, be binding on all the creditors or class of creditors, and/or on all the stockholders or class of stockholders, of this Corporation, as the case may be, and also on this Corporation.

THIRTEENTH: The Corporation reserves the right to amend, alter, change, or repeal any provision contained in this Certificate of Incorporation, in the manner now or hereafter prescribed by statute, and all rights conferred upon stockholders herein are granted subject to this reservation. No amendment, modification or repeal of any provision set forth in this Certificate of Incorporation shall affect any individual's right to indemnification or the limitation of liability with respect to any acts or omissions or such individual occurring prior to such amendment, modification or repeal.

(Signature page follows)

THE UNDERSIGNED, being the sole incorporator hereinbefore named, for the purpose of forming a corporation pursuant to the DGCL, does make this certificate, hereby declaring and certifying that the facts stated are true, and accordingly have hereunto set his hand as of the date first written above.

(Uristopher Andrew Name: Christopher Andrew

Sole Incorporator

(Signature page to Certificate of Incorporation)

406421593

FRANCISCO V. AGUILAR

Secretary of State

GABRIEL DI CHIARA

Chief Deputy



Commercial Recordings Division 202 N. Carson Street Carson City, NV 89701 Telephone (775) 684-5708 Fax (775) 684-7138

North Las Vegas City Hall 2250 Las Vegas Blvd North, Suite 400 North Las Vegas, NV 89030 Telephone (702) 486-2880 Fax (702) 486-2888

Business Entity - Filing Acknowledgement

01/03/2023

Work Order Item Number: W2023010301068-2606510

Filing Number: 20232853585

Filing Type: Articles of Conversion
Filing Date/Time: 1/3/2023 10:31:00 AM

Filing Page(s):

Indexed Entity Information:

Entity ID: E23237932022-5 Entity Name: Johnson & Johnson

Consumer Inc.

Entity Status: Converted Out Expiration Date: None

Commercial Registered Agent

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

701 S CARSON ST STE 200, Carson City, NV 89701, USA

The attached document(s) were filed with the Nevada Secretary of State, Commercial Recording Division. The filing date and time have been affixed to each document, indicating the date and time of filing. A filing number is also affixed and can be used to reference this document in the future.

Respectfully,

FRANCISCO V. AGUILAR Secretary of State

Page 1 of 1

Commercial Recording Division 202 N. Carson Street



BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State 202 North Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 (775) 684-5708 Website: www.nvsos.gov www.nvsilverflume.gov

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Articles of Conversion/Exchange/Merger

NRS 92A.200 and 92A.205

	is filing completes the following: $oxtimes$ Conversio	n 🗌 Exchange 🔲 Merger	
***************************************	INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT		
1. Entity Information: (Constituent, Acquired or Merging)	Entity Name: Johnson & Johnson Consumer Inc.		
	Jurisdiction: Nevada If more than one entity being acquired	Entity Type*: Corporation d or merging please attach additional page.	
2. Entity Information: (Resulting, Acquiring	Entity Name	and the second s	
or Surviving)	Johnson & Johnson Consumer Inc.		
	Jurisdiction: Delaware	Entity Type*: Corporation	
3. Plan of Conversion Exchange or Merger:	The second secon		
(select one box)	The complete executed plan of conversion is on file at the registered office or principal place of business of the resulting entity. The entire plan of exchange or merger is on file at the registered office of the acquiring corporation, limited-liability company or business trust, or a the records office address if a limited partnership, or other place of business of the acquiring entity (NRS 92A.200).		
	The complete executed plan of conversion on file at the records office required by NR	for the resulting domestic limited partnership is S 88.330. (Conversion only)	
4. Approval: (If more than one entity being acquired or merging please attach additional approval page.)	Non-profit Corporations only: The plan of directors of the corporation and by each p	om the:	
	Name of acquired/merging entity Name of acquiring/surviving entity		
5. Effective Date and Time: (Optional)	Date: (must not be later than s	Time; 90 days after the certificate is filed)	

Page 1 of 4 Revised; 1/1/2019

^{*} corporation, limited partnership, limited-liability limited partnership, limited-liability company or business trust.



BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State 202 North Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 (775) 684-5708

Website: www.nvsos.gov www.nvsitverflume.gov

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Articles of Conversion/Exchange/Merger

	NRS 92A.200 and 92A.205
Thi	s filing completes the following: Conversion Exchange Merger
	INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT
4. Approval Continued: (If more than one entity being acquired or merging please attach additional approval page.)	Acquired/merging Acquiring/surviving B. The plan was approved by the required consent of the owners of: Acquired/merging Acquiring/surviving C. Approval of plan of exchange for Nevada non-profit corporation (NRS 92A.160): Non-profit Corporations only. The plan of exchange/merger has been approved by the directors of the corporation and by each public officer or other person whose approval of the plan of merger is required by the articles of incorporation of the domestic corporation. Acquired/merging Acquiring/surviving Name of acquired/merging entity
4. Approval Continued: (If more than one entity being acquired or merging please attach additional approval page.)	Exchange/Merger: Owner's approval (NRS 92A.200) (options a, b or c must be used for each entity) A. Owner's approval was not required from the: Acquired/merging Acquiring/surviving B. The plan was approved by the required consent of the owners of: Acquiring/surviving C. Approval of plan of exchange for Nevada non-profit corporation (NRS 92A.160): Non-profit Corporations only. The plan of exchange/merger has been approved by the directors of the corporation and by each public officer or other person whose approval of the plan of merger is required by the articles of incorporation of the domestic corporation. Acquired/merging Acquiring/surviving Name of acquired/merging entity
	Name of acquiring/surviving entity

Page 2 of 4 Revised: 1/1/2019

^{*} corporation, limited partnership, limited-liability limited partnership, limited-liability company or business trust.



BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State 202 North Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 (775) 684-5708

Website: www.nysos.gov www.nysilverflume.gov

Articles of Conversion/Exchange/Merger

NRS 92A.200 and 91A.205

	*****	***************************************	***************************************
6.Forwarding Address for Service	The Corporation Trust Com	pany	USA
of Process: (Conversion and Mergers	Name		Country
only, if resulting/surviving			
entity is foreign)	1209 Orange Street	Wilmington	DE 19801
	Address	City	State Zip/Postal Code
7. Amendment, if any, to the articles or certificate of the surviving entity. (NRS 92A.200): (Merger only) **			
	** Amended and restated articles may Please entitle them "Restated" or "Am articles prescribed by the secretary of Pursuant to NRS 92A.180 (merger of subsidiary), the articles of merger may surviving entity except that the name of	ended and Restated," accordingly, T state must accompany the amended subsidiary into parent - Nevada parer not contain amendments to the cons	he form to accompany restated and/or restated articles. In owning 90% or more of stituent documents of the
8. Declaration: (Exchange and Merger only)	Exchange: The undersigned declares that (NRS 92A.200).	it a plan of exchange has been adop	ted by each constituent entity
	Merger: (Select one box)		
	The undersigned declares that (NRS 92A.200).	it a plan of merger has been adopted	by each constituent entity
	The undersigned declares that entity (NRS 92A.180).	t a plan of merger has been adopted	by the parent domestic
9. Signature Statement: (Required)	the jurisdiction governing the	·	compliance with the law of
	partners of each Nevada limite each Nevada limited-liability of trustee of each Nevada busine (a.k.a. general partnership gov	ada entity: an officer of each Nevada of partnership or limited-liability limite ompany with managers or one memb oss trust; a managing partner of a Ne remed by NRS chapter 87). ign entity: must be signed by the con it.	ed partnership; a manager of per if there are no managers; a vada limited-liability partnership stituent entity in the manner
	Johnson & Johnson Consum	er Inc.	
	Name of constituent entity		

Form will be returned if unsigned. This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

Page 3 of 4 Revised: 1/1/2019



BANBANA N. CEGAVSNE Secretary of State 202 North Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 (775) 684-5708

Website: www.nvsos.gov www.nvsilverflume.gov

Articles of Conversion/Exchange/Merger

NRS 92A.200 and 91A.205

Signatures - Must be signed by: An officer of each Nevada corporation; All general partners of each Nevada limited partnership: All general partners of each Nevada limited hability company with managers on member if there are no Managers: A trustee of each Nevada business trust (NRS 92A-23). Unless otherwise provided in the certificate of trust or governing instrument of a business trust, an exchange must be approved by all the trustees and beneficial owners of each business trust that is a constituent entity in the exchange. The articles of exchange must be signed by each foreign constituent entity in the manner provided by the law governing it (NRS 92A-230). Additional signature blocks may be added to this page or as an attachment, as needed. Merger: Signatures - Must be signed by: An officer of each Nevada corporation; All general partners of each Nevada limited-liability limited partnership; A manager of each Nevada limited-liability company with managers on each member if there are no managers; A trustee of each Nevada business trust (NRS 92A-230). The articles of merger must be signed by each foreign constituent entity in the manner provided by the law governing it (NRS 92A-230) Additional signature blocks may be added to this page or as an attachment, as needed. Name of acquired/merging entity Name of acquiring/surviving entity Name of acquiring/sur	9. Signature	Exchange:		***************************************	
of each Nevada limited partnership: All general partners of each Nevada limited-liability company with managers on member if there are no. Managers: A trustee of each Nevada business trust (NRS 92A.23). Unless otherwise provided in the certificate of trust or governing instrument of a business trust, an exchange must be approved by all the trustees and beneficial owners of each business trust that is a constituent entity in the exchange. The articles of exchange must be signed by each foreign constituent entity in the manner provided by the law governing it (NRS 92A.230). Additional signature blocks may be added to this page or as an attachment, as needed. Merger: Signatures - Must be signed by: An officer of each Nevada corporation; All general partner of each Nevada limited-liability limited partnership; A manager of each Nevada business trust (NRS 92A.230). The articles of merger must be signed by each foreign constituent entity in the manner provided by the law governing it (NRS 92A.230). Additional signature blocks may be added to this page or as an attachment, as needed. 10. Signature(s): Required) Name of acquired/merging entity X Signature (Exchange/Merger) Name of acquiring/surviving entity X Signature (Exchange/Merger) Title Date Date		******	of each Nouseda accountains. A	«	
Irust, an exchange must be approved by all the trustees and beneficial owners of each business trust that is a constituent entity in the exchange. The articles of exchange must be signed by each foreign constituent entity in the manner provided by the law governing it (NRS 92A.230). Additional signature blocks may be added to this page or as an attachment, as needed. Merger: Signatures - Must be signed by: An officer of each Nevada corporation; All general partners of each Nevada limited-liability limited partnership; A manager of each Nevada limited-liability company with managers one member if there are no managers; A trustee of each Nevada business trust (NRS 92A.230). The articles of merger must be signed by each foreign constituent entity in the manner provided by the law governing it (NRS 92A.230). Additional signature blocks may be added to this page or as an attachment, as needed. In articles of merger must be signed by each foreign constituent entity in the manner provided by the law governing it (NRS 92A.230). Additional signature blocks may be added to this page or as an attachment, as needed. In articles of merger must be signed by each foreign constituent entity in the manner provided by the law governing it (NRS 92A.230). Additional signature blocks may be added to this page or as an attachment, as needed. In articles of merger must be signed by each foreign constituent entity in the manner provided by the law governing it (NRS 92A.230). Additional signature blocks may be added to this page or as an attachment, as needed. In articles of merger must be signed by each foreign constituent entity in the manner provided by the law governing it (NRS 92A.230). Additional signature blocks may be added to this page of a dech Nevada business trust (NRS 92A.230). The articles of each Nevada business trust (NRS 92A.230). The articles of each Nevada business trust (NRS 92A.230). The articles of each Nevada business trust (NRS 92A.230). The articles of each Nevada business trust (NRS 92A.230).		of each. Nevada limited partnership; All general partners of each Nevada limited-liability. limited partnership; A. manager of each Nevada limited-liability company with managers or a member if there are no. Managers; A trustee of each Nevada business trust (NRS 92A,230).			
provided by the law governing it (NRS 92A.230). Additional signature blocks may be added to this page or as an attachment, as needed. Merger: Signatures - Must be signed by: An officer of each Nevada corporation; All general partners of each Nevada limited-liability limited partnership; All general partners of each Nevada limited-liability limited partnership; A manager of each Nevada limited-liability company with managers one member if there are no managers; A trustee of each Nevada business trust (NRS 92A.230). The articles of merger must be signed by each foreign constituent entity in the manner provided by the law governing it (NRS 92A.230). Additional signature blocks may be added to this page or as an attachment, as needed. In the constitution of acquired/merging entity Name of acquired/merging entity		trust, an exchange must be approved by all the trustees and beneficial owners of each business trust that is a constituent entity in the exchange.			
Signatures - Must be signed by: An officer of each Nevada corporation; All general partner of each Nevada limited partnership; All general partners of each Nevada limited-liability limited partnership; A manager of each Nevada limited-liability company with managers of one member if there are no managers; A trustee of each Nevada business trust (NRS 92A 230). The articles of merger must be signed by each foreign constituent entity in the manner provided by the law governing it (NRS 92A 230). Additional signature blocks may be addit to this page or as an attachment, as needed. 10. Signature(s): Required) Name of acquired/merging entity X Signature (Exchange/Merger) Name of acquiring/surviving entity X Signature (Exchange/Merger) Title Date Name of acquiring/surviving entity X Signature (Exchange/Merger) Title Date		provided by the law governing it (NRS 92A.230). Additional signature blocks may be added			
provided by the law governing it (NRS 92A.230). Additional signature blocks may be addited to this page or as an attachment, as needed. 10. Signature(s): (Required) Name of acquired/merging entity X Signature (Exchange/Merger) Name of acquiring/surviving entity Name of acquiring/surviving entity X Signature (Exchange/Merger) Name of acquiring/surviving entity X Signature (Exchange/Merger) Title Date		Signatures - Must be signed by: An office of each Nevada limited partnership; All ge limited partnership; A manager of each N one member if there are no managers; A	eneral pariners of each Nevada evada limited-liability company	i limited-liability with managers or	
Signature (Exchange/Merger) Title Date If more than one entity being acquired or merging please attach additional page of information and signature of acquiring/surviving entity X Signature (Exchange/Merger) Title Date		provided by the law governing it (NRS 92.	A.230) Additional signature blo	in the manner xxks may be added	
Name of acquired/merging entity X Signature (Exchange/Merger) If more than one entity being acquired or merging please attach additional page of information and signature of acquiring/surviving entity X Signature (Exchange/Merger) Title Date				***************************************	
Signature (Exchange/Merger) If more than one entity being acquired or merging please attach additional page of information and signature of acquiring/surviving entity X Signature (Exchange/Merger) Title Date	(required)	Name of acquired/merging entity			
Signature (Exchange/Merger) If more than one entity being acquired or merging please attach additional page of information and signature of acquiring/surviving entity X Signature (Exchange/Merger) Title Date	Colorona	x		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
if more than one entity being acquired or merging please attach additional page of information and signature of acquiring/surviving entity X Signature (Exchange/Merger) Title Date			Title	Date	
X Signature (Exchange/Merger) Title Date			lease attach additional page of in	formaiton and signatures	
X Signature (Exchange/Merger) Title Date					
Signature (Exchange/Merger) Title Date		Name of acquiring/surviving entity	21.		
Signature (Exchange/Merger) Title Date		X			
			Title	Date	
Cocusigned by:	Ì	Sacusigned by:			
x (Linitophur Androw Secretary 01/03	Christian	X Christopher Andrew	Secretary	01/03/23	
Signature of Constituent Entity (Conversion) Title Date	and the second		Title	Date	
Please include any required or optional information in space below:	10000000000000000000000000000000000000	Please include any required or optional info	ormation in space below:	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	
(attach additional page(s) if necessary)	}		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		

Form will be returned if unsigned. This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

Page 4 of 4 Revised: 1/1/2019